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Corrida (12 Voltas)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 2,100 Km
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(014) Carro 014
1 1:31.482 +5.018 14:42:55.284
2 1:31.918 +5.454 14:44:27.202
3 1:30.185 +3.721 14:45:57.387
4 1:27.373 +0.909 14:47:24.760
5 1:26.464 - 14:48:51.224
6 1:27.166 +0.702 14:50:18.390
7 1:28.316 +1.852 14:51:46.706
8 1:27.958 +1.494 14:53:14.664
9 1:27.275 +0.811 14:54:41.939
10 1:27.604 +1.140 14:56:09.543
11 1:27.511 +1.047 14:57:37.054
12 1:26.845 +0.381 14:59:03.899
(199) Carro 199
1 1:34.195 +8.160 14:42:56.536
2 1:31.569 +5.534 14:44:28.105
3 1:30.119 +4.084 14:45:58.224
4 1:27.476 +1.441 14:47:25.700
5 1:26.035 - 14:48:51.735
6 1:27.135 +1.100 14:50:18.870
7 1:27.500 +1.465 14:51:46.370
8 1:28.990 +2.955 14:53:15.360
9 1:27.142 +1.107 14:54:42.502
10 1:27.326 +1.291 14:56:09.828
11 1:28.142 +2.107 14:57:37.970
12 1:26.399 +0.364 14:59:04.369
(095) Carro 095
1 1:39.323 +13.962 14:43:03.950
2 1:36.596 +11.235 14:44:40.546
3 1:34.958 +9.597 14:46:15.504
4 1:31.025 +5.664 14:47:46.529
5 1:30.434 +5.073 14:49:16.963
6 1:29.790 +4.429 14:50:46.753
7 1:28.840 +3.479 14:52:15.593
8 1:29.787 +4.426 14:53:45.380
9 1:27.823 +2.462 14:55:13.203
10 1:27.026 +1.665 14:56:40.229
11 1:26.088 +0.727 14:58:06.317
12 1:25.361 - 14:59:31.678
(034) Carro 034
1 1:35.018 +6.414 14:42:59.374
2 1:35.145 +6.541 14:44:34.519
3 1:36.657 +8.053 14:46:11.176
4 1:32.545 +3.941 14:47:43.721
5 1:31.129 +2.525 14:49:14.850
6 1:30.131 +1.527 14:50:44.981
7 1:28.898 +0.294 14:52:13.879
8 1:29.817 +1.213 14:53:43.696
9 1:29.194 +0.590 14:55:12.890
10 1:31.243 +2.639 14:56:44.133
11 1:28.604 - 14:58:12.737
12 1:33.503 +4.899 14:59:46.240
(172) Carro 172
1 1:45.170 +15.869 14:43:12.829
2 1:41.305 +12.004 14:44:54.134
3 1:35.323 +6.022 14:46:29.457
4 1:29.486 +0.185 14:47:58.943
5 1:29.452 +0.151 14:49:28.395
6 1:30.169 +0.868 14:50:58.564
7 1:29.301 - 14:52:27.865
8 1:30.201 +0.900 14:53:58.066

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
9 1:30.843 +1.542 14:55:28.909
10 1:32.033 +2.732 14:57:00.942
11 1:31.705 +2.404 14:58:32.647
12 1:31.776 +2.475 15:00:04.423
(116) Carro 116
1 1:43.564 +12.469 14:43:14.157
2 1:38.211 +7.116 14:44:52.368
3 1:36.306 +5.211 14:46:28.674
4 1:33.330 +2.235 14:48:02.004
5 1:31.095 | - 14:49:33.099
6 1:33.480 +2.385 14:51:06.579
7 1:38.970 +7.875 14:52:45.549
8 1:35.349 +4.254 14:54:20.898
9 1:32.739 +1.644 14:55:53.637
10 1:31.493 +0.398 14:57:25.130
11 1:32.695 +1.600 14:58:57.825
12 1:46.450 +15.355 15:00:44.275
(005) Carro 005
1 1:47.071 +16.535 14:43:17.663
2 1:42.216 +11.680 14:44:59.879
3 1:34.769 +4.233 14:46:34.648
4 1:31.303 +0.767 14:48:05.951
5 1:31.171 +0.635 14:49:37.122
6 1:30.536 - 14:51:07.658
7 1:38.620 +8.084 14:52:46.278
8 1:36.087 +5.551 14:54:22.365
9 1:32.019 +1.483 14:55:54.384
10 1:31.541 +1.005 14:57:25.925
11 1:32.293 +1.757 14:58:58.218
12 1:48.458 +17.922 15:00:46.676
(190) Carro 190
1 1:35.795 +7.856 14:43:00.572
2 1:40.450 +12.511 14:44:41.022
3 1:34.129 +6.190 14:46:15.151
4 1:30.771 +2.832 14:47:45.922
5 1:30.669 +2.730 14:49:16.591
6 1:29.891 +1.952 14:50:46.482
7 1:28.891 +0.952 14:52:15.373
8 1:31.173 +3.234 14:53:46.546
9 1:30.394 +2.455 14:55:16.940
10 1:27.939 - 14:56:44.879
11 1:28.771 +0.832 14:58:13.650
(081) Carro 081
1 1:44.678 +15.035 14:43:13.631
2 1:41.926 +12.283 14:44:55.557
3 1:51.525 +21.882 14:46:47.082
4 1:39.832 +10.189 14:48:26.914
5 1:29.643 - 14:49:56.557
6 1:30.485 +0.842 14:51:27.042
7 1:44.098 +14.455 14:53:11.140
8 1:35.991 +6.348 14:54:47.131
9 1:31.616 +1.973 14:56:18.747
10 1:31.074 +1.431 14:57:49.821
11 1:31.127 +1.484 14:59:20.948
(045) Carro 045
1 1:49.175 +16.279 14:43:10.885
2 1:47.788 +14.892 14:44:58.673
3 1:43.756 +10.860 14:46:42.429
4 1:38.728 +5.832 14:48:21.157
5 1:34.499 +1.603 14:49:55.656
6 1:38.971 +6.075 14:51:34.627

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 1:39.366 +6.470 14:53:13.993
8 1:37.388 +4.492 14:54:51.381
9 1:35.644 +2.748 14:56:27.025
10 1:33.286 +0.390 14:58:00.311
11 1:32.896 | - 14:59:33.207
(198) Carro 198
1 1:55.963 +16.982 14:43:22.248
2 1:41.787 +2.806 14:45:04.035
3 1:42.501 +3.520 14:46:46.536
4 1:39.696 +0.715 14:48:26.232
5 1:38.981 \ - 14:50:05.213
6 1:39.622 +0.641 14:51:44.835
7 1:40.903 +1.922 14:53:25.738
8 1:41.043 +2.062 14:55:06.781
9 1:42.272 +3.291 14:56:49.053
(022) Carro 022
1 1:44.210 ‘ - 14:43:11.886
(808) Carro 808
1 1:55.515 \ - 14:43:21.783
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